Rencontres Genevoises 2025
Geneéve, 8. - 9.2.2025

Epreuve 4
08.02.2025 - 9:45

Dames, 50m Libre

1 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

Youth 2012 et +

disq.

DUFOUR, Maelys

DURAND IGLOI, Timea
PEZZULO, Louise

BERTHOD, Romane
HMYRIA, Vira

TRESCH, Selma

ROCCHI, Camilla

MARRA, Emilie

MEAN, Manon

LUCIAKOVA, Emma
HAINARD, Jeanne
STETTLER, Inés

OTT, Léa

DUARTE, Kiara

FRAGNIERE, Jasmine
AZENCOT, Liv
MESHCHERYAKOVA, Elizaveta
FAVENNEC, Marine
FAINETEAU, Ysia
MARTINEZ, Dahlia

NIXON, Alice Joy

VICINI, Tia

ASTONE, Sofia

BUECHER, Judith

PELKA, Emma

ASTONE, Anna
KURIAVENKO, Sofiia
BRUNISHOLZ, Pauline
ORLIAC, Camille

FRANCO DE ASSIS, Lais
MARCHEGIANI, Margherita
FASANA, Aylén

PINTER, Lilla

SILKE, Alexandra
MEZZAVILLA RUTHSATZ, Giulia
VUILLE-DIT-BILLE, Rose
MARQUEZ MARTINS, Beatriz
KREUTZFELDT DONATE, Elisa
KAKKATTIL, Emunah

. VASQUEZ, Anna

KALONUJI, Victoria

. AIDIETYTE, Ona Adele
disq.

GRICHTING, Lizzy

AN

12 Lancy Natation

13  Genéve Natation 1885
13  Genéve Natation 1885
12 CN Plan-les-Ouates
12 Genéve Natation 1885
12 Genéve Natation 1885
13  Natation Sportive Genéve
14  Natation Sportive Genéve
12 Vn

12 CNYverdon

13  Genéve Natation 1885
12  Lancy Natation

12 Morges-Natation

13  Genéve Natation 1885
12 Vn

13  Genéve Natation 1885
14  Lancy Natation

13  Martigny-Natation

14  Genéve Natation 1885
14  Genéve Natation 1885
14  Natation Sportive Genéve
12 Vn

14  Carouge Natation

14  Lancy Natation

14  Meyrin-Natation

14  Carouge Natation

14 Rocket Swim Team
15 Rall

14  Rall

13 Meyrin-Natation

15 Genéve Natation 1885
14  Genéve Natation 1885
14  CN Plan-les-Ouates
15 Roll

14 Vn

14  CN Plan-les-Ouates
15  Meyrin-Natation

15  Genéve Natation 1885
12 Genéve Natation 1885
15  Meyrin-Natation

15 Carouge Natation

15 Carouge Natation

15 Lancy Natation

204 - Départ avant le signal de départ

PITTET, Amandine

13 CN Plan-les-Ouates

204 - Départ avant le signal de départ
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Temps

30.86
31.85
31.96
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33.67
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33.86
34.66
34.81
35.02
35.10
35.54
35.74
35.82
35.84
35.88
36.06
36.42
36.44
36.69
36.92
37.50
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37.67

38.26

Pts

451
410
406
393
392
391
370
368
359
347
345
344
341
318
314
308
306
295
290
288
288
287
282
274
274
268
263
251
245
239
234
229
207
203
193
187
174
165
162
145
131
103
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Rencontres Genevoises 2025
Geneéve, 8. - 9.2.2025

Epreuve 4, Dames, 50m Libre

Junior 2007-2011

RICHARD, Manon
VOIROL, Pauline
VOROBYOVA, Ekaterina
RUEGSEGGER, Margaux
MORISSON, Scarlett
FERRARI, Maddalena
BOUKARI, Kenza
VEDERNIKOVA, Marina
MIHOCIU, Catinca
BLANCHARD, Mila

. WILD, Priscilla

DEWARRAT, Maya
MOREAU, Margot
RICHARD, Loane
DENTCHEVA, Nadezhda
FATHI, Soraya
TOUQUET, Laura
EGGEN, Alena
SCHAFFNER, Mathilde
GLAVNIK, Sara
SORG, Kyrja

NODL, Amandine
BONJOUR, Lena
VELLETRI, Tina
MEYER, Cassandra
HUMAIR, Yana
FROHLE, Valeria
DEGOUMOIS, \. es
MERALDI, Nikita
BETTENS, Ella
DELLA BONA, Lea
NOCAUDIE, Jeanne
HORINKOVA, Eliska
BOURGEOIS MATEOQOS, Julie
HUMBERSET, Alicia
BOUTY, Noahme
POHL, Léonie
DROZ, Vanessa
BISELX, Amélie
NGUYEN, Kiera
NICOD, Isaline
LECOULTRE, Zoja

. AZNAR, Luaine
. ABBATE, Veronica

JOHAN, Suraya

. ATIENZA KHALED, Inés

MULLER, Aila
ROSSIER, Daphne
SALAUN, Alia
STAGLIANO, Clarissa
HECKLY, Malouen
GERARD, Lucy
SIMONELLLI, Chiara
BRULHART, Allyssa
MONNEY, Amandine
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R

Montreux-Natation

R

R

Montreux-Natation
Morges-Natation

La

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Montreux-Natation
Montreux-Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
Morges-Natation

Rn

R

Natation Sportive Genéve
Lancy Natation
Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
R

CN Yverdon

Natation Sportive Genéve
Lancy Natation
Morges-Natation
Montreux-Natation

Lancy Natation
Morges-Natation

R

Geneve Natation 1885
R

Montreux-Natation

Rn

Lancy Natation
Montreux-Natation
Morges-Natation
Annemasse Natation
Morges-Natation

Natation Sportive Genéve
CN Plan-les-Ouates

R

Morges-Natation

La

CN Yverdon

Lancy Natation
Morges-Natation

Lancy Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Morges-Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Montreux-Natation

Nyon

Morges-Natation
Annemasse Natation
Morges-Natation

Natation Sportive Genéve
Morges-Natation
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26.95
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30.23
30.28
30.33
30.42
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31.01
31.08
31.14
3121
31.32
31.46
31.75
31.87
31.90
31.93
31.99
32.12
32.15
32.23
32.24
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Rencontres Genevoises 2025
Geneéve, 8. - 9.2.2025

Epreuve 4, Filles, 50m Libre, Junior 2007-2011

Rang AN Temps Pts
56. ACERSBI, Virginia 09 Annemasse Natation 3225 395
57. MENU, Marie 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 3245 388
58. JANEKE, Lilli 08 La 3246 387
59. NESKOVIC, Nina 10 Nyon 32.73 378
60. TEIXEIRA, Tess 08  Club Natation Romont 3287 373
61. CESTRE, Audrey 11  CN Plan-les-Ouates 3290 372
62. MOLINO, Inés 09 Rn 3295 370
63. DABURON, Lilou 11  CN Yverdon 33.28 359
64. DEMIERRE, Lucie 11 Club Natation Romont 33.33 358
65. CANTO, Etna 10 La 33.34 357
66. VINNYK, Mariia 10 Rocket Swim Team 33.38 356
67. AGUIRRE, Anastasiya 11  Vn 33.66 347
68. PATRICIO MAGRINHO, Lara 10  Martigny-Natation 3381 343
69. MASSIMO, Alessia 11  Martigny-Natation 33.95 338
70. POUYT, Catrina 07 Ma 3415 332
71. LEGER, Manon 11  CN Plan-les-Ouates 3456 321
72. MAIURANO, Lara 10  Club Natation Romont 3479 314
73. NOVY, Juliette 11  Vn 3576 290
74. FERRY, Mathilde 08 La 3590 286
75. KNEZEVIC, Ema 11  Nyon 37.05 260
76. CARRON, Leelou 11  Martigny-Natation 37.06 260
disq. CROSET, Cassylia 10 Annemasse Natation 31.44
204 - Départ avant le signal de départ

disg. RATGRAS SOK, Elodie 11  Vn 31.69
204 - Départ avant le signal de départ

disq. KREIENBUHL, Claire 11  Club Natation Romont 34.01

204 - Départ avant le signal de départ

Elite 2006 et -
1. SOTTAS, Clara 06  Natation Sportive Genéve 2784 614
2. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 RMm 28.60 566
3. ABDUL BAKI, Silhouette 06  Natation Sportive Genéve 28.71 560
4. WULF, Karen 05 Ma 29.20 532
5. SIMONELLI, Carola 05 Morges-Natation 2959 511
6. SOTTAS, Léa 06  Natation Sportive Genéve 29.78 502
7. DE BIASE, Asia 06 RMn 30.64 461
8. DESIRE VALDOR, Paula 99  Geneéve Natation 1885 30.74 456
9. HAGMANN, Celine 95 CN Plan-les-Ouates 3142 427
10. VITELLI, Sarah 05 CN Yverdon 3242 389
11. BADAN, Aude 03 Ma 3264 381
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